ACT

Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #1

Round 1 - Sun 29 Jun 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division
Division 1

Division 1

Kyle Sheedy have a BYE.

Division 2

Division 2

Division 3
A2

Division 3
A3

Division 3
A4

Division 3
Al

Division 4
A3

Division 4
A4
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Day
Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Squash ACT

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Time

12:00

12:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

10:00

09:30

09:30

Court

Court5

Court 8

Court 6

Court5

Court 8

Court 7

Court 8

Court 7

Court 2

Court 4

Home
Liam Schnek

Harry Burgess

Rony Sood

Tobey Smith

[5/8] Salman Subhani

[3/4] Callum Bodenschatz

[5/8] Aariz Faisal

[1] Jason Chapman

[3/4] Hayan Kim

[5/8] Chris Herridge

Away
Lauren lllig

Robert Whelan

Lachlan Smart

Rich Hancock

[3/4] Sebastian Schnek

[5/8] Martin Zigon

[2] Shafqat Memon

[5/8] Lucy Keogh

[5/8] Suhail Jafri

[2] Jon Mclintyre

Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:11



Division 4
A2 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 4
Al Sun 29 Jun 2025

Uma Chaturvedi have a BYE.

Division 5 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 5 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 6 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 6 Sun 29 Jun 2025

Round 2 - Sun 29 Jun 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Day
Division 1 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 1 Sun 29 Jun 2025

Rony Sood have a BYE.

Division 2 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 2 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 3

C1: Loser A3 vs Loser Al Sun 29 Jun 2025

Division 3
A5: Winner A1 vs Winner Sun 29 Jun 2025
A2

Division 3

C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4 Sun 29 Jun 2025

Division 3

A6: Winner A3 vs Winner Sun 29 Jun 2025
A4
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09:30

10:00

09:00

10:00

09:00

09:30

Time

10:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

Court5

Court 1

Court 7

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court

Court 4

Court 8

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 4

Court5

[5/8] Bradley HOGNO

[1] Michael Nuttall

Daniel Simpson
Nabeel Jafri
Georgia McCall

MICHELLE MARKOV

Home
Robert Whelan

Lauren lllig

Rich Hancock

Lachlan Smart

[5/8] Martin Zigon

[1] Jason Chapman

[5/8] Salman Subhani

[3/4] Callum Bodenschatz

[3/4] Alexander Cox

[5/8] Samuel Quinell

Tom Munro
Noah Saiah
Mukesh Nayak

Amelia Mclnerney

Away
Liam Schnek

Harry Burgess

Kyle Sheedy

Tobey Smith

[5/8] Lucy Keogh

[3/4] Sebastian Schnek

[5/8] Aariz Faisal

[2] Shafgat Memon

Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:11



Division 4
C1: Loser A3 vs Loser Al

Division 4
C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4

Division 4
A5: Winner Al vs Winner
A2

Division 4
A6: Winner A3 vs Winner
A4

Daniel Simpson have a BYE.

Division 5

Division 5

Division 6

Division 6

Round 3 - Sun 29 Jun 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division

Division 1

Division 1

Rich Hancock have a BYE.
Division 2

Division 2

Division 3

A7: Winner A5 vs Winner
A6
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Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Day
Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

Time

14:00

14:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

Court 1

Court 2

Court 7

Court 8

Court 1

Court 6

Court5

Court 8

Court

Court 2

Court 8

Court 2

Court 6

Court 1

[5/8] Suhail Jafri

[5/8] Bradley HOGNO

[1] Michael Nuttall

[3/4] Hayan Kim

Noah Saiah
Tom Munro
Amelia Mclnerney

Mukesh Nayak

Home
Harry Burgess

Lauren lllig

Tobey Smith

Kyle Sheedy

[1] Jason Chapman

[5/8] Samuel Quinell

[5/8] Chris Herridge

[3/4] Alexander Cox

[2] Jon Mclintyre

Uma Chaturvedi
Nabeel Jafri
Georgia McCall

MICHELLE MARKOV

Away
Liam Schnek

Robert Whelan

Rony Sood

Lachlan Smart

[3/4] Callum Bodenschatz
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Division 3

B1: Loser A6 vs Loser A5
Division 3

C3: Winner C1 vs Winner
C2

Division 3
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1

Division 4

D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1
Division 4

C3: Winner C1 vs Winner
C2

Division 4

A7: Winner A5 vs Winner
A6

Division 4
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser A5

Noah Saiah have a BYE.

Division 5

Division 5

Division 6

Division 6

Round 4 - Sun 29 Jun 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division

Tobey Smith have a BYE.
Division 2

Division 2
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Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 29 Jun 2025
Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Day

Sun 29 Jun 2025

Sun 29 Jun 2025

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:30

13:30

11:30

11:30

12:30

12:30

Time

12:30

12:30

Court5

Court 7

Court 8

Court 2

Court 4

Court 2

Court5

Court 1

Court 7

Court 2

Court 4

Court

Court 3

Court 6

[2] Shafgat Memon

[5/8] Lucy Keogh

[5/8] Salman Subhani

[5/8] Bradley HOGNO

[5/8] Samuel Quinell

[1] Michael Nuttall

[3/4] Hayan Kim

Nabeel Jafri
Uma Chaturvedi
Georgia McCall

Amelia Mclnerney

Home

Rony Sood

Lachlan Smart

[3/4] Sebastian Schnek

[5/8] Aariz Faisal

[5/8] Martin Zigon

[5/8] Suhail Jafri

[5/8] Chris Herridge

[2] Jon Mcintyre

[3/4] Alexander Cox

Daniel Simpson
Tom Munro
MICHELLE MARKOV

Mukesh Nayak

Away

Kyle Sheedy

Rich Hancock
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Nabeel Jafri have a BYE.
Division 5 Sun 29 Jun 2025

Division 5 Sun 29 Jun 2025

Round 5 - Sun 29 Jun 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Day

Lachlan Smart have a BYE.

Division 2 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 2 Sun 29 Jun 2025

Tom Munro have a BYE.

Division 5 Sun 29 Jun 2025
Division 5 Sun 29 Jun 2025
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12:00

12:00

Time

13:30

13:30

12:30

13:00

Court 2

Court 7

Court

Court 6

Court 8

Court 7

Court 6

Tom Munro

Daniel Simpson

Home

Rich Hancock

Kyle Sheedy

Uma Chaturvedi

Noah Saiah

Noah Saiah

Uma Chaturvedi

Away

Rony Sood

Tobey Smith

Nabeel Jafri

Daniel Simpson
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